
Central DeWitt Invitational
MS Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/9/2014     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10 mph & 63°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Scott MS                 1    2    4    7    8    9   10   =  22      13:34      0:54
    2   Central DeWitt MS              3   12   13   16   26   27   34   =  70      14:55      2:48
    3   Durant MS                      5   11   14   19   21   22   36   =  70      14:53      2:06
    4   Muscatine MS                   6   17   20   23   29   38   40   =  95      15:32      2:43
    5   Western Dubuque MS            15   24   25   28   30   33   35   = 122      16:03      1:37
    6   Wilton MS                     18   31   39   43   47             = 178      17:42      4:20
    7   Davenport Flyers MS           32   37   41   42   44   45   46   = 196      17:51      2:17

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus Wheatland MS, Davenport Harriers MS, Maquoketa MS, Northeast MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Presley Case                 7     North Scott MS                    13:01      6:30
      2       2   Sommer Clydesdale            8     North Scott MS                    13:22      6:41
      3       3   Carly Small                  7     Central DeWitt MS                 13:23      6:42
      4       4   Chloe Engelkes               8     North Scott MS                    13:40      6:50
      5       5   Rylee Blake                  7     Durant MS                         13:43      6:52
      6       6   Emmy Smith                   8     Muscatine MS                      13:45      6:52
      7       7   Kaitlynn Ruwe                8     North Scott MS                    13:54      6:57
      8       8   Katie Jackovich              8     North Scott MS                    13:55      6:57
      9       9   Grace Boffeli                7     North Scott MS                    13:57      6:59
     10      10   Zoe Warm                     7     North Scott MS                    13:58      6:59
     11           Abbi Lafrenz                 7     North Scott MS                    13:58      6:59
     12           Clare Hovey                  8     Davenport Harriers MS             14:13      7:06
     13      11   Ellie Berry                  8     Durant MS                         14:14      7:07
     14      12   Hannah Payne                 7     Central DeWitt MS                 14:41      7:21
     15      13   Kyleen Irwin                 7     Central DeWitt MS                 14:43      7:22
     16      14   Tori Novinski                8     Durant MS                         14:49      7:25
     17           Zadie Smith                  7     Davenport Harriers MS             14:54      7:27
     18           Brooke Kruse                 7     North Scott MS                    14:56      7:28
     19           Brooke Kilburg               7     North Scott MS                    14:57      7:29
     20      15   Rylee Bockenstedt            8     Western Dubuque MS                15:00      7:30
     21           Brenna Bullock               7     North Scott MS                    15:06      7:33
     22      16   Brooke Jasper                8     Central DeWitt MS                 15:35      7:47
     23      17   Callie Kallett               8     Muscatine MS                      15:39      7:50
     24      18   Emmy Drake                   7     Wilton MS                         15:43      7:52
     25      19   Claire Paulsen               8     Durant MS                         15:48      7:54
     26      20   Alexus Donath                8     Muscatine MS                      15:49      7:54
     27      21   Allyson Heinrich             7     Durant MS                         15:50      7:55
     28           Sydney Miller                7     Maquoketa MS                      15:50      7:55
     29      22   Heidi Wolf                   7     Durant MS                         15:55      7:58
     30      23   Macy Connor                  7     Muscatine MS                      15:59      7:59
     31      24   Sierra Hill                  7     Western Dubuque MS                16:07      8:03
     32      25   Chloe Cripe                  8     Western Dubuque MS                16:09      8:04
     33      26   Yana Sperry                  7     Central DeWitt MS                 16:11      8:06
     34      27   Kelsey Yonkovic              8     Central DeWitt MS                 16:14      8:07
     35      28   Alexis Lansing               7     Western Dubuque MS                16:21      8:11
     36           Grace Elvert                 8     Calamus Wheatland MS              16:21      8:11
     37           Kailie Smith                 7     North Scott MS                    16:22      8:11
     38      29   Julia Moravec                8     Muscatine MS                      16:28      8:14
     39           Ella Oberman                 7     Northeast MS                      16:31      8:16
     40           Madison Hageman              8     Maquoketa MS                      16:35      8:17
     41      30   Makayla Feldmann             8     Western Dubuque MS                16:37      8:18
     42      31   Abby Brown                   7     Wilton MS                         16:39      8:19
     43      32   Kaylynn Sparks               7     Davenport Flyers MS               16:44      8:22
     44           Karissa Henricksen           8     North Scott MS                    16:44      8:22
     45           Mallory Tope                 8     Davenport Harriers MS             16:48      8:24
     46           Maria Small                  8     North Scott MS                    16:54      8:27
     47      33   Skyler Kelly                 7     Western Dubuque MS                16:57      8:29
     48           Emma Knollman                7     North Scott MS                    17:00      8:30
     49      34   Courtney Woodford            8     Central DeWitt MS                 17:02      8:31
     50      35   Aubrey Vantiger              8     Western Dubuque MS                17:07      8:33
     51      36   Kerrigan Johnson             8     Durant MS                         17:11      8:35
     52      37   Elyza Conger                 8     Davenport Flyers MS               17:14      8:37
     53      38   Carloine Daum                7     Muscatine MS                      17:15      8:38
     54      39   Olivia Mollenhauer           7     Wilton MS                         17:32      8:46
     55      40   Tamara Garrido               7     Muscatine MS                      17:39      8:50
     56           Camden Roeder                8     Maquoketa MS                      17:40      8:50
     57           Alli Youngbauer              7     Muscatine MS                      17:44      8:52
     58           Grace Williams               7     Muscatine MS                      17:45      8:52
     59           Sadie Fillmore               7     Muscatine MS                      17:45      8:53
     60      41   Kaitlyn Brown                7     Davenport Flyers MS               18:02      9:01
     61           Kamryn Avis                  8     Muscatine MS                      18:04      9:02
     62           Rayne Hollenback             8     Western Dubuque MS                18:10      9:05
     63           Myra Clasen                  8     Western Dubuque MS                18:10      9:05
     64      42   Breona Williams              7     Davenport Flyers MS               18:12      9:06
     65           Nicole Blodig                7     North Scott MS                    18:16      9:08
     66      43   Karlie Schult                7     Wilton MS                         18:30      9:15
     67           Brianna McDonald             7     Central DeWitt MS                 18:36      9:18
     68           Gabby Garcia                 7     Muscatine MS                      18:44      9:22
     69           Kyrnan Liske-Rockholz        7     Durant MS                         18:46      9:23
     70           McKenzie Lofgren             7     Muscatine MS                      18:52      9:26
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Central DeWitt Invitational
MS Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/9/2014     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10 mph & 63°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71      44   Kylie Picha                  7     Davenport Flyers MS               19:01      9:30
     72           Jordan Vontalge              7     Western Dubuque MS                19:10      9:35
     73           Abbie Edlemon                7     Davenport Harriers MS             19:16      9:38
     74      45   Olivia Wilber                8     Davenport Flyers MS               19:20      9:40
     75           Riley Caven                  7     Maquoketa MS                      19:31      9:45
     76           Emma Zimmerman               8     Central DeWitt MS                 19:36      9:48
     77      46   Haley Haussman               7     Davenport Flyers MS               20:01     10:01
     78      47   Michaela Breed               7     Wilton MS                         20:04     10:02
     79           Amirah Williams              7     Davenport Flyers MS               20:05     10:03
     80           Grace Gainer                 7     North Scott MS                    20:10     10:05
     81           Rachel Green                 8     Central DeWitt MS                 20:23     10:12
     82           Rylee Stevens                8     Central DeWitt MS                 20:46     10:23
     83           Erin Jenkins                 8     Davenport Flyers MS               20:57     10:28
     84           Abigail Lyons                8     Western Dubuque MS                21:29     10:44
     85           Heaven Mc Leod               7     Davenport Flyers MS               21:45     10:52
     86           Kaylee Anders                7     Davenport Flyers MS               21:46     10:53
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Central DeWitt Invitational
MS Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/9/2014     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10 mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Scott MS                    Score =   22
    1    Presley Case, 7                13:01  6:30
    2    Sommer Clydesdale, 8           13:22  6:41
    4    Chloe Engelkes, 8              13:40  6:50
    7    Kaitlynn Ruwe, 8               13:54  6:57
    8    Katie Jackovich, 8             13:55  6:57
    9    Grace Boffeli, 7               13:57  6:59
   10    Zoe Warm, 7                    13:58  6:59
         Abbi Lafrenz, 7                13:58  6:59
         Brooke Kruse, 7                14:56  7:28
         Brooke Kilburg, 7              14:57  7:29
         Brenna Bullock, 7              15:06  7:33
         Kailie Smith, 7                16:22  8:11
         Karissa Henricksen, 8          16:44  8:22
         Maria Small, 8                 16:54  8:27
         Emma Knollman, 7               17:00  8:30
         Nicole Blodig, 7               18:16  9:08
         Grace Gainer, 7                20:10 10:05

  2) Central DeWitt MS                 Score =   70
    3    Carly Small, 7                 13:23  6:42
   12    Hannah Payne, 7                14:41  7:21
   13    Kyleen Irwin, 7                14:43  7:22
   16    Brooke Jasper, 8               15:35  7:47
   26    Yana Sperry, 7                 16:11  8:06
   27    Kelsey Yonkovic, 8             16:14  8:07
   34    Courtney Woodford, 8           17:02  8:31
         Brianna McDonald, 7            18:36  9:18
         Emma Zimmerman, 8              19:36  9:48
         Rachel Green, 8                20:23 10:12
         Rylee Stevens, 8               20:46 10:23

  3) Durant MS                         Score =   70
    5    Rylee Blake, 7                 13:43  6:52
   11    Ellie Berry, 8                 14:14  7:07
   14    Tori Novinski, 8               14:49  7:25
   19    Claire Paulsen, 8              15:48  7:54
   21    Allyson Heinrich, 7            15:50  7:55
   22    Heidi Wolf, 7                  15:55  7:58
   36    Kerrigan Johnson, 8            17:11  8:35
         Kyrnan Liske-Rockholz, 7       18:46  9:23

  4) Muscatine MS                      Score =   95
    6    Emmy Smith, 8                  13:45  6:52
   17    Callie Kallett, 8              15:39  7:50
   20    Alexus Donath, 8               15:49  7:54
   23    Macy Connor, 7                 15:59  7:59
   29    Julia Moravec, 8               16:28  8:14
   38    Carloine Daum, 7               17:15  8:38
   40    Tamara Garrido, 7              17:39  8:50
         Alli Youngbauer, 7             17:44  8:52
         Grace Williams, 7              17:45  8:52
         Sadie Fillmore, 7              17:45  8:53
         Kamryn Avis, 8                 18:04  9:02
         Gabby Garcia, 7                18:44  9:22
         McKenzie Lofgren, 7            18:52  9:26

  5) Western Dubuque MS                Score =  122
   15    Rylee Bockenstedt, 8           15:00  7:30
   24    Sierra Hill, 7                 16:07  8:03
   25    Chloe Cripe, 8                 16:09  8:04
   28    Alexis Lansing, 7              16:21  8:11
   30    Makayla Feldmann, 8            16:37  8:18
   33    Skyler Kelly, 7                16:57  8:29
   35    Aubrey Vantiger, 8             17:07  8:33
         Rayne Hollenback, 8            18:10  9:05
         Myra Clasen, 8                 18:10  9:05
         Jordan Vontalge, 7             19:10  9:35
         Abigail Lyons, 8               21:29 10:44

  6) Wilton MS                         Score =  178
   18    Emmy Drake, 7                  15:43  7:52
   31    Abby Brown, 7                  16:39  8:19
   39    Olivia Mollenhauer, 7          17:32  8:46
   43    Karlie Schult, 7               18:30  9:15
   47    Michaela Breed, 7              20:04 10:02

  7) Davenport Flyers MS               Score =  196
   32    Kaylynn Sparks, 7              16:44  8:22
   37    Elyza Conger, 8                17:14  8:37
   41    Kaitlyn Brown, 7               18:02  9:01
   42    Breona Williams, 7             18:12  9:06
   44    Kylie Picha, 7                 19:01  9:30
   45    Olivia Wilber, 8               19:20  9:40
   46    Haley Haussman, 7              20:01 10:01
         Amirah Williams, 7             20:05 10:03
         Erin Jenkins, 8                20:57 10:28
         Heaven Mc Leod, 7              21:45 10:52
         Kaylee Anders, 7               21:46 10:53

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus Wheatland MS
   36    Grace Elvert, 8             16:21     8:11

 Davenport Harriers MS
   12    Clare Hovey, 8              14:13     7:06
   17    Zadie Smith, 7              14:54     7:27
   45    Mallory Tope, 8             16:48     8:24
   73    Abbie Edlemon, 7            19:16     9:38

 Maquoketa MS
   28    Sydney Miller, 7            15:50     7:55
   40    Madison Hageman, 8          16:35     8:17
   56    Camden Roeder, 8            17:40     8:50
   75    Riley Caven, 7              19:31     9:45

 Northeast MS
   39    Ella Oberman, 7             16:31     8:16
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